ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/26/2024 3321 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2024 ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN SUBJECT STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

9/26/2024 1941 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2024 4225 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

9/26/2024 APPROX LOC: 1551 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALGONQUIN RD

9/26/2024 2633 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2024 1913 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK

9/26/2024 5540 NEW WILKE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2024 3334 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

9/26/2024 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL

9/26/2024 APPROX LOC:3603 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
EDISON PL

9/26/2024 3001 MARTIN LN AMBULANCE CALL

9/26/2024 RMP24-002063 2310 GEORGE ST INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/26/2024 CENTRAL RD / LINDEN LN TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

9/26/2024 CENTRAL RD / BARKER TRAFFIC STOP
AVE

9/26/2024 3121 TOLLVIEW DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

9/26/2024 RMP24-002064 2305 HAWK LN INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/26/2024 2100 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL

9/26/2024 EAST FRONTAGE RD / EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CENTRAL RD

9/26/2024 3503 MEADOW DR AMBULANCE CALL

9/26/2024 CALIFORNIA AVE / PRIDE INTOXICATED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CT

9/26/2024 2 MANOMET ON AUBURN AMBULANCE CALL

9/26/2024 111 VIOLACT AMBULANCE CALL

9/30/2024 9:35:27 AM



Incident Date

9/26/2024

9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024

9/26/2024
9/26/2024

9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024

9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024

9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024

9/26/2024

Report Number

RMP24-002065

RMP24-002066

RMP24-002067

RMP24-002068
RMP24-002069

RMP24-002070

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

1460 GOLF RD
1402 GOLF RD

S MEACHAM RD / BURR
OAK CT

2517 ARLINGDALE DR

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

2455 PLUM GROVE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD.

5999 NEW WILKE RD

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD
5999 NEW WILKE RD

APPROX LOC: 3905
KIRCHOFF RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1125 CARNEGIE ST
1200 CARNEGIE ST

APPROX LOC: 2973
ALGONQUIN RD

MEADOW DR / MARTIN LN
3140 KIRCHOFF RD
1125 CARNEGIE ST

WEBER DR / W
ALGONQUIN RD

RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
ALARM

ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
ALARM

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/30/2024 9:35:27 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/26/2024

9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024

9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024

RMP24-002071

WEBER DR / W
ALGONQUIN RD

4307 WEBER DR

2901 CENTRAL RD

2830 NORTHAMPTON DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

3286 KIRCHOFF RD
RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD
2304 ALGONQUIN PKWY
122 BENT CREEK CT

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
STATION REPORT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

JUVENILE NUISANCE
SPECIAL

LOUD PARTY

LOUD NOISE

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/30/2024 9:35:27 AM



