



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/26/2024		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2024		APPROX LOC: 1551 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	
9/26/2024		5540 NEW WILKE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/26/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/26/2024		APPROX LOC:3603 EDISON PL	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2024		3001 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/26/2024	RMP24-002063	2310 GEORGE ST	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2024		CENTRAL RD / LINDEN LN	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
9/26/2024		CENTRAL RD / BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/26/2024		3121 TOLLVIEW DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/26/2024	RMP24-002064	2305 HAWK LN	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2024		2100 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/26/2024		EAST FRONTAGE RD / CENTRAL RD	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		3503 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/26/2024		CALIFORNIA AVE / PRIDE CT	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		2 MANOMET ON AUBURN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/26/2024		111 VIOLA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/26/2024		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2024	RMP24-002065	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2024		1402 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024	RMP24-002066	S MEACHAM RD / BURR OAK CT	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2024		2517 ARLINGDALE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/26/2024		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2024		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2024	RMP24-002067	3600 KIRCHOFF RD.	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2024		5999 NEW WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/26/2024	RMP24-002068	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2024	RMP24-002069	4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2024		5999 NEW WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/26/2024		APPROX LOC: 3905 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/26/2024		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		1125 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/26/2024		1200 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		APPROX LOC: 2973 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/26/2024		MEADOW DR / MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/26/2024		3140 KIRCHOFF RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2024		1125 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024	RMP24-002070	WEBER DR / W ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/26/2024		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/26/2024		WEBER DR / W ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	
9/26/2024		4307 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2024		2901 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/26/2024		2830 NORTHAMPTON DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/26/2024	RMP24-002071	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2024		1460 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/26/2024		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2024		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2024		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	
9/26/2024		2304 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD PARTY	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2024		122 BENT CREEK CT	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT